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The mission of St. Francis Xavier Catholic School is to promote Catholic values and academic excellence in the formation of each child through service, love, knowledge and faith. 

 

 

2025 – 2026 TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 
 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Registration Fee - $150 per student (more than one child, $125 each), NON- REFUNDABLE 

Due at the time of registration 

 

Students in grades K-7th – $5,575.00 

Students in grade 8th - $5575.00 + 8th Grade Fee ($250.00) = $5,825.00 

The tuition fee includes a $75.00 non-refundable Technology Fee 

 

We highly encourage all payments to be collected through FACTS. 

Families not currently enrolled in FACTS must enroll online before submitting your registration packet. 

Your FACTS enrollment confirmation sheet must be attached to the registration paperwork. The existing 

FACTS customer agreement terms will continue as scheduled. If you need to change an existing 

agreement or have questions, don't hesitate to contact the office.  

 

The FACTS link is https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3GBXV. 

 

All current GATOR/NON-GATOR students (formerly the Louisiana State Voucher System) must enroll 

in the FACTS Tuition Management program by June 30, 2025. 

 

https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3GBXV.

